CONTACT: Teri Rogers, VP of Marketing

717-274-5999

TRogers@APRSupply.com

APR Supply Co. Wins Allied Air's New Dealer Acquisition Award

May 11, 2022 - LEBANON, PA – APR Supply Co. is proud to announce that it recently won a New Dealer Acquisition Award from their vendor partner, Allied Air. This honor was awarded for APR Supply Co.'s excellence in winning new customers and assisting them in a successful launch of selling the Allied Air family of HVAC products.

Partners since 2019, APR Supply Co. and Allied Air Enterprises work together to provide superior HVAC equipment to their customers.

Celebrating their centennial year, APR Supply Co, was founded in 1922 as Lebanon Plumbing Supply, and is presently guided by third generation owner, President, and CEO, Scott Weaver. Since its inception, APR Supply Co. has grown from a single location to 38 branches and 9 Oasis Kitchen and Bath Showrooms throughout Pennsylvania, New Jersey, and Delaware. Their headquarters remains in Lebanon County, and most recently moved to Joel Drive where their main distribution center boasts over 350,000 square feet of storage.

###

APR Supply Co. is headquartered in Lebanon, Pennsylvania. A third generation, 100-year full-service distributor of plumbing, HVAC, and hydronic supplies — at 38 locations throughout Pennsylvania, New Jersey and Delaware. Visit APRSupply.com for more information.